ZYMO RESEARCH CORP.
Phone: (949) 679-1190  ▪  Toll Free: (888) 882-9682  ▪  Fax: (949) 266-9452  ▪  info@zymoresearch.com  ▪  www.zymoresearch.com
Quick-RNA™ Plant Miniprep Kit
Catalog No. R2024
Highlights
• Quick, 10 minute isolation of inhibitor-free total RNA (~50 µg) from a wide variety of plant samples
using ultra-high density BashingBeads™ and Zymo-Spin™ column technologies.
• High-quality RNA eluted in ≥50 µl is ready for reverse transcription, microarray, sequencing, etc.

ZYMO RESEARCH CORP.
Phone: (949) 679-1190  ▪  Toll Free: (888) 882-9682  ▪  Fax: (949) 266-9452  ▪  info@zymoresearch.com  ▪  www.zymoresearch.com
Ordering Information
Product Description Kit Size Catalog No.
Quick-RNA™ Plant Miniprep Kit 50 Preps. R2024
For Individual Sale Amount Catalog No.
ZR BashingBead™ Lysis Tubes (2.0 mm) 50 S6003-50
RNA Lysis Buffer
50 ml
100 ml
R1060-1-50
R1060-1-100
RNA Prep Buffer
10 ml
25 ml
R1060-2-10
R1060-2-25
RNA Wash Buffer (concentrate)
6 ml
12 ml
24 ml
48 ml
R1003-3-6
R1003-3-12
R1003-3-24
R1003-3-48
Zymo-Spin™ IICR Columns
50
250
C1078-50
C1078-250
Zymo-Spin™ IIICG Columns
50
250
C1006-50-G
C1006-250-G
OneStep™ PCR Inhibitor Removal Kit 50 D6030
Collection Tubes
50
500
1000
C1001-50
C1001-500
C1001-1000
DNase/RNase-Free Water
1 ml
4 ml
6 ml
10 ml
W1001-1
W1001-4
W1001-6
W1001-10
The Disruptor Genie™ with 2 ml tube holder from Scientific Industries, Inc. (Cat. No. S6001-2 from Zymo Research Corp.)
Description Amount Cat. No.
Disruptor Genie™, 120V w/ 2 ml
tube holder assembly.
1 unit S6001-2-120
Disruptor Genie™, 240V w/ 2 ml
tube holder assembly.
1 unit S6001-2-240
TurboMix Attachment, 2 ml
Permanently mounts to most existing
Vortex Genie™ mixers converting
them to a Disruptor Genie™.
1 unit S6004-2
ZYMO RESEARCH CORP.
Phone: (949) 679-1190  ▪  Toll Free: (888) 882-9682  ▪  Fax: (949) 266-9452  ▪  info@zymoresearch.com  ▪  www.zymoresearch.com
Page 6
RNA MADE SIMPLE